
 

 

 

 

 

GRANT REPORT FOR THE 

MONTH OF MARCH, 2019 
 Date: COW 25/03/2019  

2019 BUDGET 

Less 2019 Annual Grants 

Less approved January submissions 

Less approved February submissions 

 

 

 

 

$100,000 

$52,900 

$9,100 

1,800 

AVAILABLE  $36,200 

 

 

  

STAFF APPROVED:   

NIL   

   

 

REQUIRE COUNCIL’S 

CONSIDERATION:    

 

 

Seeking 

 

Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation – 

Walk to Cure Diabetes – June 9, 2019 

$1,500  

Riverview High Football Team – Aluminum 

Bleachers 
4,765.00  

(plus tax) 

 

Earth Day - Sponsorship $500  

 


