

Date: COW 25/03/2019

2019 BUDGET		\$100,000
Less 2019 Annual Grants		\$52,900
Less approved January submissions		\$9,100
Less approved February submissions		<mark>1,800</mark>
AVAILABLE		\$36,200
STAFF APPROVED:		
NIL		
REQUIRE COUNCIL'S		
CONSIDERATION:	Seeking	
Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation – Walk to Cure Diabetes – June 9, 2019	\$1,500	
Riverview High Football Team – Aluminum	4,765.00	
Bleachers	(plus tax)	
Earth Day - Sponsorship	\$500	